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match 9

Match Report

TPE  vs  GUAM
2 : 0

TPE - Chinese Taipei Statistics GUAM
11  (6) Shots (on goal) 10  (0)

13 Crosses 11
7 Fouls 6
3 Corner kicks 6

8  (0) Free Kicks (Penalty Kicks) 10  (0)
3 Offsides 2

1  (0) Yellow cards (Red cards) 1  (1)
56% Possession 44%

401 (89%)   /   200 (88%) Passes completion(%) / Attacking half(%) 298 (79%)   /   106 (76%)

15 Critical Chances 12
36 Blocks 38

0 Saves 4
6 Long-ball 23
5 Penetrate 1

23 Side-play 27
15 Zone 14 7
11 Counter attack 7

Wu Chun-Ching (’26)

No Name Pos. Min. Goal SG/S FC FS YC RC
1 Pan Wen Chieh GK 45 1
3 Chen Ting Yang DF 90 1

15 Chen Yi Wei DF 90 2

16 Wang Ruei DF 90 2
5 Hung Tzu Kuei MF 40
8 Lin Chieh Hsun MF 90 1 2/3

12 Wen Chih Hao MF 90 0/1

14 Chen Chao An MF 90 3/4 1

17 Chen Po Liang MF 90 3 2
9 Chen Hao Wei FW 90(rep) 1 1

11 Wu Chun Ching FW 90 1 1/3

4 Lee Jian Liang DF 54

18 Chiu Yu Hung GK 49
23 Liu Sheng Yi MF 4

TPE

No Name Pos. Min. Goal SG/S FC FS YC RC
22 Jaye Dallas GK 90

2 Lee Alexander DF 90

6 Grimes Mason DF 90 1

14 Mc Donald Brandon DF 90 0/2 2 2 1
20 Dela Garza Adolph DF 90 1

3 Romero Jonahan MF 82

8 Lee Justin MF 18 2 1 1

9 Na Edward MF 90 0/2 1
10 Cunliffe Jason MF 38
13 Guy Ryan MF 90 0/2
23 Malcolm Shane FW 90 0/3 3

16 Cappelletti Conner FW 56 0/1
12 Perdido Tye FW 12

GUAM

Pos. Position Min. Minutes played Goal Goals for SG/S Shots on goal / Shots

FC Fouls committed FS Fouls suffered YC Yellow cards RC Red cards

Legend:

Provided by

Build-up style

Lin Chieh-Hsun (’80)
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No Name Pos. Min. Goal SG/S FC FS YC RC
1 Pan Wen-Chieh GK 45
3 Chen Ting-Yang DF 94 1

15 Chen Yi-Wei DF 94 2

16 Wang Ruei DF 94
5 Hung Tzu-Kuei MF 40
8 Lin Chieh-Hsun MF 94 1 2/3

12 Wen Chih-Hao MF 94 0/1

14 Chen Chao-An MF 94 3/4

17 Chen Po-Liang MF 94 3
9 Chen Hao-Wei FW 90 1 1

11 Wu Chun-Ching FW 94 1 1/3

4 Lee Jian-Liang DF 54

18 Chiu Yu-Hung GK 49
23 Liu Sheng-Yi MF 4

TPE

No Name Pos. Min. Goal SG/S FC FS YC RC
22 Jaye Dallas GK 94

2 Lee Alexander DF 94

6 Grimes Mason DF 94 1

14 Mc Donald Brandon DF 94 0/2 2 1
20 Delagarza Adolph DF 94 1

3 Romero Jonahan MF 82

8 Lee Justin MF 18 2 1

9 Na Edward MF 94 0/2
10 Cunliffe Jason MF 38 0/2
13 Guy Ryan MF 94
23 Malcolm Shane FW 94 0/3

16 Cappelletti Conner FW 56 0/1
12 Perdido Tye FW 12

GUAM

Pos. Position Min. Minutes played Goal Goals for SG/S Shots on goal / Shots

FC Fouls committed FS Fouls suffered YC Yellow cards RC Red cards

Legend:

Provided by


